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01 K.I.Sandaruwan GAM/AC/2020/F/0109 X

02 G.D.T.Madushani GAM/AC/2020/F/0111 X

03 G.D.H.V.Jayasingha GAM/AC/2020/F/0112 X

04 K.D.H.R.Lakruwan GAM/AC/2020/F/0113 X

05 P.R.M.Ganegoda GAM/AC/2020/F/0114 X

06 Y.A.S.H.Yapa GAM/AC/2020/F/0115 X

07 K.N.K.Manathunga GAM/AC/2020/F/0116 X

08 N.R.A.N.D.Ranathunga GAM/AC/2020/F/0117 X

09 K.L.T.Sandamini GAM/AC/2020/F/0118 X

10 A.P.K.M.Amarasingha GAM/AC/2020/F/0119 X

11 E.M.S.M.Ekanayaka GAM/AC/2020/F/0120 X

12 H.P.D.Sandunika GAM/AC/2020/F/0121 X

13 K.P.H.Lakmal GAM/AC/2020/F/0122 X

14 R.P.G.D.Jayathilaka GAM/AC/2020/F/0124 X

15 S.D.K.Nimesha GAM/AC/2020/F/0126 X

16 N.B.A.V.M.P.Nishshanka GAM/AC/2020/F/0127 X

17 S.D.Diloshini GAM/AC/F/2019/0008 X

18 P.O.K.Pathirana GAM/AC/F/2019/0038 X

19 Y.S.M.De Silva GAM/AC/F/2019/0062 X

20 P.K.Atapattu GAM/AC/F/2019/0097 X

21 K.H.P.Romesika GAM/AC/F/2019/0108 X

22 W.R.Dhananjala                                    GAM/AC/2017/F/0105  X

23 G.A.R.V.Ganepola GAM/AC/2020/P/0001 X

24 H.V.A.I.Dilrukshi GAM/AC/2020/P/0012 X

25 G.P.H.Lakmali GAM/AC/2020/P/0013 X

26 Y.Y.G.K.L.Amarasingha GAM/AC/2020/P/0016 X

27 S.L.Piyumika GAM/AC/2020/P/0024 X

28 H.T.D.Sandeepani GAM/AC/2020/P/0026 X

29 M.A.Dilrukshi GAM/AC/2020/P/0032 X
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30 K.A.U.U.Kuruppu GAM/AC/2020/P/0034 X

31 M.K.M.Silva GAM/AC/2020/P/0040 X

32 R.P.S.W.Kumari GAM/AC/2020/P/0041 X

33 E.A.M.S.Rupasingha GAM/AC/2020/P/0045 X

34 D.A.S.Sandeepani GAM/AC/2020/P/0047 X

35 A.P.M.E.Perera GAM/AC/2020/P/0055 X

36 B.K.S.P.Balasuriya GAM/AC/2021/P/0201 X

37 W.M.J.V.A.Weerasekara GAM/AC/2021/P/0202 X

38 G.A.R.V.Ganepola GAM/AC/2020/P/0001 X

39 H.V.A.I.Dilrukshi GAM/AC/2020/P/0012 X

40 G.P.H.Lakmali GAM/AC/2020/P/0013 X

41 Y.Y.G.K.L.Amarasingha GAM/AC/2020/P/0016 X

42 S.L.Piyumika GAM/AC/2020/P/0024 X

43 H.T.D.Sandeepani GAM/AC/2020/P/0026 X

44 M.A.Dilrukshi GAM/AC/2020/P/0032 X

45 K.A.U.U.Kuruppu GAM/AC/2020/P/0034 X

46 M.K.M.Silva GAM/AC/2020/P/0040 X

47 R.P.S.W.Kumari GAM/AC/2020/P/0041 X

48 E.A.M.S.Rupasingha GAM/AC/2020/P/0045 X

49 D.A.S.Sandeepani GAM/AC/2020/P/0047 X

50 A.P.M.E.Perera GAM/AC/2020/P/0055 X

51 B.K.S.P.Balasuriya GAM/AC/2021/P/0201 X

52 W.M.J.V.A.Weerasekara GAM/AC/2021/P/0202 X

53 P.P.I.Pelmadulla GAM/AC/2017/P/0202 X


